
Cleveland State University HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 1

2023 Magnus Cup Invitational - 11/16/2023 to 11/18/2023

Results - Thursday Finals
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet: 1:31.80 @ University of Akron2016

S Franz, M Myers, V Shaffer, S Fazekas

Pool: 1:30.64 # U of Akron2020

Watson, Waggoner, Henell, Pash

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.86@Akron-LE

1) Reid, Rebecca A 22 2) Gorecka, Weronika M 23

3) Gatrall, Maddy I 21 4) Daniel, Abby E 20

23.22 22.70 22.68 22.26

A2 1:31.68@FGCU

1) Kroll, Jasmin 20 2) Russum, Libby 19

3) Burke, Mia 20 4) Hettinger, Liv 19

22.82 22.72 22.88 23.26

A3 1:32.97TOL

1) Slegers, Janne 19 2) Evans, Leah 18

3) Lovell, Kennedy E 23 4) Gentry-Tuney, Leah 20

23.67 23.13 23.06 23.11

A4 1:33.02Unco-CO

1) Liikonen, Saana 22 2) Trionfetti, Martina Yuki 19

3) Irwin, Payten 21 4) Jackson, Alison 21

24.28 23.03 23.14 22.57

A5 1:33.09XU-OH

1) Oyster, Olivia G 20 2) Dynda, Molly E 21

3) Worrall, Alexis R 20 4) Fischer, Kali K 21

23.04 23.60 23.11 23.34

C6 1:33.48Akron-LE

1) Latimer, Mia 18 2) Mauter, Julia C 20

3) Trainer, Hannah E 19 4) Trumpower, Brienne 18

23.82 23.16 23.47 23.03

B7 x1:33.70Akron-LE

1) Sabotin, Rachel A 21 2) Holder, Aislinn G 20

3) Reinhardt, Kaja 23 4) Couture, Elle 19

23.46 23.01 23.83 23.40

A8 1:33.78Tulane-LA

1) Raymond, Victoria 18 2) Hendrix, Riley E 21

3) Dale, Grace L 19 4) McMeen, Eleanor G 20

23.48 23.25 23.49 23.56

A9 1:34.60BGSU-OH

1) Krupp, Elayna 20 2) Bodrock, Grace 19

3) McNicol, Emily 19 4) McNichols, Riley 21

24.05 23.63 23.62 23.30

A10 1:34.76CLEV

1) Sousa Reis, Ana 21 2) Palmer, Haley M 19

3) Ciez, Ella 18 4) Chelf, Grace 20

23.82 23.77 24.26 22.91

B11 1:34.81FGCU

1) Mullis, Macy 20 2) Helm, Nadia 19

3) Rabiniak, Zuzu 21 4) Hixenbaugh, Emma 22

24.24 23.52 23.34 23.71

A12 1:35.02Niagara-NI

1) South, Paige A 20 2) Jackson, Megan L 18

3) Racky, Baileigh S 18 4) Pitton, Alaina E 18

23.60 23.48 24.59 23.35

B13 1:35.10Unco-CO

1) Rabess, Kyra 19 2) Lombardi, Ellyson 19

3) Antonetz, Sloane 19 4) Jackson, Sarah 23

23.79 23.92 24.31 23.08

D14 x1:35.92Akron-LE

1) Bozso, Sara l 23 2) Dyer, Madeline H 22

3) Craig, Kendall 20 4) Cox, Claire E 18

24.43 23.75 23.81 23.93

B15 1:36.12TOL

1) Kilgore, Lauren A 22 2) Conrad, Sydney 20

3) Sill, Faith N 20 4) Carter, Mackenzie M 18

23.50 23.86 24.29 24.47

B16 1:36.31XU-OH

1) Merke, Erin A 22 2) Keiser, Clara C 21

3) Van Son, Amy G 20 4) Turner, Reese L 20

24.53 24.30 23.99 23.49

B17 1:36.37Tulane-LA

1) Strongyli, Natalia 18 2) Zeebe, Andrea M 19

3) Shahboz, Gwen J 18 4) Hatipoglu, Olcaytu 20

24.53 23.60 24.30 23.94

A18 1:36.44GU

1) Cunningham, Lily M 20 2) Arzalluz, Irati 21

3) Pannemann, Alex M 21 4) Reott, Katelyn I 18

24.57 24.73 23.81 23.33

B19 1:36.66BGSU-OH

1) Wolff, MaryEllen 21 2) Petrak, Julianna 22

3) Kaiser, Lily 20 4) Newton, Sierra 18

24.86 21.09 26.96 23.75

A20 1:36.75CANC-NI

1) Leighton, Evie S 18 2) Brainard, Hannah 19

3) Hill, Mandy L 19 4) O'Connor, Jordan 21

24.27 24.10 24.73 23.65

A21 1:36.79IUP

1) Cudina, Tina 18 2) Stokes, Kasha 19

3) Peoples, Taylor N 19 4) Baldani, Amber 22

24.15 24.37 24.36 23.91

C22 x1:37.22XU-OH

1) Simich, Norah 18 2) Sweetman, Mary P 21

3) Ritz, Erin S 21 4) Sweetman, Julia 19

24.79 24.39 24.11 23.93

E23 x1:37.28Akron-LE

1) Parkes, Callie D 20 2) Bosman, Dinica 21

3) Caniglia, Carrie A 19 4) Vogelmann, Joelle 18

24.26 23.99 23.98 25.05

C24 x1:37.86FGCU

1) Ward, Grace 18 2) D'Ambrosio, Danielle 20

3) Macaisa, Sophia 21 4) Corbeau, Nicolien 18

25.06 24.03 24.33 24.44

B25 1:38.22Niagara-NI

1) Smith, Megan A 20 2) Maddux, Lila S 20

3) Losey, Amanda J 20 4) Silva, Amanda D 21

24.26 24.32 25.24 24.40

C26 x1:38.33BGSU-OH

1) Blaesing, Carlie 18 2) Krosky, Karen 21

3) Fryer, Ashley 19 4) Kennedy, Rylie 20

24.62 24.10 24.96 24.65

C27 x1:38.50TOL

1) Glosson, Sarah K 19 2) Schuld, Morgan H 22

3) Blakely, Madeline A 20 4) Pardue, Gracie C 18

24.93 24.18 24.96 24.43
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(Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B28 1:39.05IUP

1) Esson, Summer 18 2) McCombs, Emma 20

3) Crupie, Jordan N 20 4) Blackburn, Rachel M 21

24.57 25.05 24.87 24.56

B29 1:39.32CANC-NI

1) Allaire, Ashley N 20 2) King, Reilly A 22

3) Mackey, Andi J 18 4) Swanson, Leyna G 18

25.31 24.76 24.89 24.36

B30 1:39.43CLEV

1) St. Clair, Reagan 20 2) Brown, Alaina G 19

3) Chelf, Gretchen K 18 4) Butcher, Grace E 21

24.89 24.35 24.51 25.68

D31 x1:39.47XU-OH

1) Baker, Anna 21 2) Ramey, Charlie F 20

3) Smith, Sydney T 19 4) Tenhundfeld, Ava 18

25.90 24.84 23.92 24.81

B32 1:39.69GU

1) Mills, Lexi D 21 2) McAllister, Gabi N 20

3) Jacobs, Hannah 20 4) Date Line, Chenay 21

25.18 25.04 24.85 24.62

C33 x1:40.11CANC-NI

1) Blake, Emily 19 2) Gardner, SaraJo 19

3) Harrison, Maya 19 4) Wiegand, Bailey M 20

24.79 25.28 25.57 24.47

D34 x1:40.97Niagara-NI

1) Gorton, Claire P 18 2) King, Avery

3) De Reyna, Jill L 21 4) Vlaeminck, Chloe

24.72 24.87 26.18 25.20

C35 x1:41.75GU

1) Devaux, Camila 21 2) Myers, Maddie G 20

3) Van De Goor, Sterre 22 4) Nemetz, Francesca N 21

26.10 25.66 24.61 25.38

C36 x1:41.93IUP

1) Farmer, Lillian 18 2) Westrick, Jensen V 18

3) Crosscut, Katie M 18 4) Zambrano, Samira 18

25.70 25.49 24.81 25.93

C37 x1:42.35Niagara-NI

1) Bodyl, Ania 2) Carl, Mary A 18

3) Marody, Maggie E 21 4) Kreger, Kayla C 21

25.90 24.98 26.16 25.31

D38 x1:43.25BGSU-OH

1) Edge, Namie 21 2) Harper, Christine 21

3) Heywood, Sam 19 4) Manderfield, Lourdes 18

25.31 26.39 26.28 25.27

D39 x1:44.71CANC-NI

1) Koukides, Peyton I 19 2) Martin, Lauren G 18

3) McDonnell, Mia R 18 4) Carroll, Hannah M 17

26.38 26.39 26.36 25.58

D40 x1:47.50GU

1) Johnson, Paige L 20 2) Rogillio, Claire E 20

3) Hedges, Emily T 19 4) Kibler, Libby J 18

26.60 28.05 25.94 26.91

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet: 1:20.70 @ Cleveland State University2019

T Stevenson, D Arslanian, D Poletta, J Macdonald

Pool: 1:19.00 # Air Force2020

Latten, Limpert, Gwin, Shepard

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:20.77CLEV

1) Johnston, Paddy J 22 2) Tombul, Dogukan 20

3) Merchbaker, Josh J 20 4) Thomas, Kenny K 21

20.12 20.39 20.19 20.07

A2 1:21.45Niagara-NI

1) Dragon, Nathan 20 2) Morgan, Levi C 20

3) Wade, Jake R 18 4) Tichy, Reid J 20

20.78 19.95 20.51 20.21

A3 1:21.95XU-OH

1) Sorensen, CJ 18 2) Adanin, Matt A 19

3) Leamer, Aiden 19 4) Hudson, Kyle R 19

20.92 20.32 20.17 20.54

B4 1:23.70CLEV

1) Arslanian, Andrew G 21 2) Barnes, Zach D 18

3) Lyngaas, Daniel 20 4) Green, Connor W 20

21.43 21.23 20.52 20.52

B*5 1:23.82XU-OH

1) Petranchuk, Caleb P 21 2) Jordan, Colin M 19

3) Saunders, Ethan J 20 4) Hannewyk, Gage O 20

21.24 20.93 20.95 20.70

A*5 1:23.82GU

1) Hebert, Connor 20 2) Moses, Will C 21

3) Decheck, Justin M 23 4) Decheck, Joey R 21

21.94 20.92 21.10 19.86

C7 x1:24.59XU-OH

1) Foulkes, T'Lez E 22 2) Neuman, Aiden J 20

3) Fralic, Matt 18 4) Wall, Nathan J 20

21.66 21.02 21.04 20.87

A8 1:24.60CANC-NI

1) de Villard, Marin L 18 2) Yant, Ben J 20

3) Vidal, Sam 20 4) Hiltbrand, Alex G 22

21.44 21.33 21.10 20.73

A9 1:24.63IUP

1) Scoboria, Christopher 23 2) Roth, Alexander D 20

3) Schwabauer, Daniel 18 4) Goff, Stephen 20

22.00 21.09 21.23 20.31

C10 x1:25.65CLEV

1) Rush, Aidan J 19 2) Cucu, Michael 18

3) Lundin, Thomas W 21 4) Degraaf, Quinn H 21

21.97 21.37 21.17 21.14

B11 1:25.89GU

1) Williams, Ben P 19 2) Retsch, William M 19

3) Sataev, Aidar 19 4) Beyer, Andrew R 22

21.95 21.04 21.47 21.43

B12 1:26.20Niagara-NI

1) Isaacs, Tanner C 21 2) Lauzonis, Jake

3) Germano, Gio A 21 4) Huff, James

22.09 21.76 21.13 21.22

B13 1:26.24IUP

1) Morrison, Adam C 21 2) Scoboria, Luke 23

3) Diamantidis, Thanos S 21 4) Ramalho, Luke A 21

22.44 21.20 21.00 21.60
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 RelayTeam Finals Time

C14 x1:27.12Niagara-NI

1) Manolitsas, Will 2) Flannery, Robert J 20

3) Helt, RJ 4) Markham, Rowan M 21

21.62 21.77 22.03 21.70

D15 x1:27.63XU-OH

1) Mandacina, Brayden 18 2) Peterson, Luke B 18

3) Mikula, Caz 18 4) Lamping, Adam J 20

22.11 21.15 22.13 22.24

B16 1:28.34CANC-NI

1) Mayfield, Toby 19 2) Kishbaugh, Nick A 20

3) Zilch, Herman 20 4) Burke, Billy J 18

22.07 22.10 22.13 22.04

C17 x1:28.82GU

1) Suttner, David 19 2) Spradlin, Ethan C 22

3) Aragon, Pedro 21 4) Smith, Andrew 22

22.31 22.05 21.93 22.53

D18 x1:29.05Niagara-NI

1) Schwabauer, Sam B 21 2) Eaton, Nate C 18

3) Coyne, James 18 4) Stoneburgh, Owen T 19

22.23 22.23 22.26 22.33

C19 x1:29.07CANC-NI

1) Moretti, Mario 21 2) Hlubin, Atticus M 18

3) Hause, Kaleb 21 4) Ludden, Bailey 21

22.20 23.05 22.04 21.78

 
Event 3  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet: 28.64 @ Andrea Fischer2021

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Unco-CO 191 28.44@Erokhina, Maria

TOL 202 28.52@Gentry-Tuney, Leah

Niagara-NI 183 28.66Pitton, Alaina E

Akron-LE 234 28.73Bozso, Sara l

FGCU 225 28.83Gwinn, Jenna

Akron-LE 226 29.06Dyer, Madeline H

XU-OH 197 29.18Libler, Jordyn N

Akron-LE 228 29.20Reid, Rebecca A

BGSU-OH 189 29.29Robertson, Joanna

Unco-CO 2210 29.31Pasukan, Emina

B - Final
Akron-LE 1811 29.43Cox, Claire E

FGCU 2112 29.73Smith, Ella

IUP 1813 29.88Cudina, Tina

FGCU 2314 29.92Arngeirsdottir, Karen

Akron-LE 2115 29.95Bosman, Dinica

CLEV 2116 30.02Butcher, Grace E

XU-OH 1917 30.10Amon, Emma G

CANC-NI 1818 30.22Ercoli, Cassandra

FGCU 2019 30.37Burke, Mia

FGCU 1820 30.52Ward, Grace

C - Final
Tulane-LA 1721 29.79Gaya Bisquerra, Paula

CLEV 1822 30.32Ciez, Ella

TOL 2023 30.36Zarzo Ramierz, Alicia

FGCU 1824 30.40Corbeau, Nicolien

XU-OH 2125 30.44Lair, Kate S

Unco-CO 2326 30.49Vilhjalmsdottir, Sunna

Unco-CO 2227 30.59Liikonen, Saana

XU-OH 2128 30.65Dynda, Molly E

Niagara-NI 2129 30.66Silva, Amanda D

IUP 2130 31.11Blackburn, Rachel M

D - Final
Tulane-LA 1931 29.91Brady, Emma E

BGSU-OH 2032 30.97Dolliver, Abigail

XU-OH 1833 31.18Zaleski, Ally

Akron-LE 2034 31.20Holder, Aislinn G

CANC-NI 1935 31.50Blake, Emily

FGCU 2236 31.59Merton, Emily

GU 2037 32.29Johnson, Paige L

IUP 1938 32.36Kramer, Kyla

GU 2139 32.60Pannemann, Alex M

CANC-NI 1940 32.62Bartlo, Anna K

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet: 24.80 @ Griffin Manning2021

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
CLEV 191 25.21Schultze, Tyler J

GU 202 25.46Boyle, Malachi O

Niagara-NI3 25.61Lauzonis, Jake

GU 194 25.92Sataev, Aidar

CLEV 185 26.02Cucu, Michael

GU 226 26.15Nel, Josh

CLEV 217 26.16Fry, Blake M

CLEV 208 26.20Merchbaker, Josh J

XU-OH 189 26.28Mandacina, Brayden

XU-OH 2210 26.44Foulkes, T'Lez E

B - Final
XU-OH 1911 26.38Scicchitano, Matthew

CLEV 1912 26.53Florio, Aidan C

CANC-NI 1913 26.57Kim, Eric

GU 2314 26.65Decheck, Justin M

IUP 2215 26.69Dampenon, Julien

XU-OH 1916 26.87Mason, Jon R

XU-OH 2117 27.06Petranchuk, Caleb P

CANC-NI 2018 27.10Cox, Jeremy

GU 2019 27.55Butler, Seth

CANC-NI 1920 27.70Mayfield, Toby

C - Final
Niagara-NI21 26.97Huff, James

IUP 2122 27.54Ramalho, Luke A

GU 1923 27.85Suttner, David

GU 2124 27.89Moses, Will C

GU 2025 27.99Hebert, Connor

CANC-NI 2126 28.32Moretti, Mario

GU 2127 28.96Decheck, Joey R

CANC-NI 1828 29.45Domster, Aidan M

GU 2129 29.53Aragon, Pedro
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Event 5  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet: 4:51.12 @ Brooke Lamoureux2017

Pool: 4:41.41 # Ziegler2004

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
FGCU 201 4:50.64@Kroll, Jasmin

26.37 28.39 29.18 29.34

29.49 29.61 29.85 29.95

29.57 28.89

Unco-CO 192 4:53.03Rabess, Kyra

26.56 28.74 29.39 29.56

29.61 29.84 29.96 30.18

30.21 28.98

Akron-LE 193 4:55.51Couture, Elle

27.24 29.91 29.94 30.12

29.75 29.69 29.36 29.90

30.14 29.46

Tulane-LA 204 4:56.15Mullin, Sydney A

26.50 28.44 29.12 29.87

30.18 30.30 30.47 30.71

30.51 30.05

XU-OH 215 4:57.70Fischer, Kali K

26.92 29.40 29.85 30.35

30.44 30.47 30.29 30.18

30.34 29.46

Unco-CO 206 4:57.98Mayer, Elizabeth

26.18 29.04 29.70 30.00

30.24 30.60 30.48 30.84

31.07 29.83

BGSU-OH 187 4:58.46Sanz, Blanca

26.74 29.55 29.63 29.97

30.13 30.42 30.68 30.90

30.74 29.70

FGCU 238 4:59.42Bjornholdt, Emma

26.86 29.33 29.82 30.18

30.56 30.44 30.56 30.63

30.68 30.36

Akron-LE 209 5:01.13Daniel, Abby E

26.89 29.96 29.83 30.35

30.54 30.63 30.62 30.90

30.92 30.49

TOL 2410 5:01.26Duric, Jovana

27.79 29.61 29.82 30.28

30.25 30.59 30.86 31.21

30.95 29.90

B - Final
Akron-LE 2311 4:58.41Gorecka, Weronika M

26.68 29.72 30.33 30.85

30.54 30.82 30.27 30.37

29.93 28.90

BGSU-OH 1912 4:58.82Toepfer, Abby

27.06 29.45 29.92 30.22

30.47 30.30 30.27 30.38

30.57 30.18

Akron-LE 2113 4:59.15Sabotin, Rachel A

26.82 30.08 30.62 30.55

30.75 30.37 30.40 30.52

30.24 28.80

XU-OH 2114 5:01.87Keiser, Clara C

27.38 30.00 30.65 31.16

30.99 30.85 30.75 30.64

30.26 29.19

FGCU 1915 5:02.02Helm, Nadia

28.21 30.17 30.70 30.72

31.03 30.81 30.58 30.98

30.29 28.53

FGCU 1816 5:02.94Zanoli, Emmakate

27.58 30.10 30.69 30.98

30.68 30.79 30.78 30.68

30.88 29.78

FGCU 1917 5:04.05Magda, Lily

26.94 29.65 30.10 30.24

30.76 31.23 31.74 31.69

31.46 30.24

XU-OH 2018 5:04.12Worrall, Alexis R

28.25 30.18 30.50 30.66

30.81 30.92 30.98 30.81

30.77 30.24

BGSU-OH 2019 5:04.27Sokol, Morgan

26.54 29.60 30.16 30.59

30.82 31.23 31.71 31.78

31.81 30.03

CLEV 2020 5:05.13Taker, Maddie G

27.17 30.02 30.98 31.28

31.46 31.13 31.26 31.03

30.75 30.05

C - Final
Akron-LE 2121 4:59.55Gatrall, Maddy I

27.65 30.30 30.28 30.95

30.63 30.60 30.53 30.33

30.61 27.67

TOL 2322 5:00.96Lovell, Kennedy E

27.22 29.98 30.30 30.88

30.70 30.42 30.38 30.39

30.71 29.98

Niagara-NI 1823 5:04.94Carl, Mary A

27.47 30.52 31.03 31.20

30.98 30.94 30.94 30.74

30.88 30.24

TOL 2024 5:05.96Creek, Lindsey E

28.79 30.64 31.16 31.03

31.06 31.08 31.17 31.11

31.04 28.88

FGCU 2325 5:06.15Niepelova, Sara

28.01 30.63 31.12 31.14

31.32 31.39 31.37 31.37

31.15 28.65

XU-OH 1926 5:06.50Smith, Sydney T

28.55 30.70 31.07 31.03

31.11 31.41 31.36 31.44

30.51 29.32
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C - Final ...   (Event 5  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CLEV 2127 5:06.64Sousa Reis, Ana

27.52 29.81 30.49 30.84

31.15 30.98 30.99 31.64

32.20 31.02

XU-OH 2128 5:11.38Sweetman, Mary P

27.89 30.29 30.93 31.21

31.36 31.55 32.03 32.22

32.20 31.70

Akron-LE 2329 5:13.65Reinhardt, Kaja

27.40 30.31 31.20 31.79

31.90 32.05 32.14 32.70

32.87 31.29

D - Final
CLEV 1831 5:04.26Brock, Kayla M

27.68 30.28 30.78 30.91

31.02 31.00 31.28 31.03

31.01 29.27

Niagara-NI32 5:04.69King, Avery

27.99 29.99 30.49 30.75

30.95 30.99 31.03 31.05

31.23 30.22

Akron-LE 1933 5:06.14Trainer, Hannah E

28.00 30.29 30.98 31.27

31.18 31.37 31.32 31.11

30.90 29.72

Akron-LE 1834 5:06.21Vogelmann, Joelle

27.78 30.24 30.90 31.43

31.69 30.76 31.29 30.94

30.85 30.33

TOL 1835 5:06.52Doyle, Clarke C

28.03 30.31 30.71 31.11

31.18 31.20 31.05 31.14

31.33 30.46

GU 2136 5:06.99Date Line, Chenay

28.08 30.31 31.11 31.15

31.43 31.16 31.39 31.31

31.07 29.98

Tulane-LA 2137 5:07.05Gougelmann, Jennifer

27.52 29.94 30.57 31.31

31.12 31.54 31.62 31.60

31.33 30.50

XU-OH 2138 5:07.23Ritz, Erin S

27.85 30.20 31.04 31.30

31.15 31.33 31.48 31.41

31.08 30.39

XU-OH 2039 5:08.45Ramey, Charlie F

27.93 30.30 30.88 31.14

31.32 31.51 31.42 31.86

31.75 30.34

BGSU-OH 1940 5:09.09Ehrman, Hanna

27.87 30.59 31.05 31.35

31.24 31.36 31.42 31.54

31.67 31.00

 
Event 6  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet: 4:25.75 @ Andrew Martin2022

Pool: 4:15.36 # DiCarlo1984

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
CLEV 201 4:28.79Lyngaas, Daniel

23.37 26.06 27.12 28.05

27.86 27.68 27.77 27.60

27.30 25.98

IUP 222 4:28.83Mikesell, Luke

24.33 26.91 27.40 27.92

27.77 27.96 27.62 27.18

26.39 25.35

XU-OH 183 4:32.05Peterson, Luke B

24.67 27.26 27.69 28.02

28.04 27.74 27.73 27.60

27.04 26.26

XU-OH 194 4:34.01Knipp, Ryan

24.85 27.47 28.06 28.18

28.10 28.16 27.68 27.83

27.25 26.43

GU 205 4:34.50Boyle, Malachi O

23.98 26.60 27.76 28.27

28.25 28.05 27.87 27.58

28.01 28.13

XU-OH 206 4:35.53Wall, Nathan J

25.41 27.91 28.11 27.87

27.81 27.57 27.48 27.82

27.96 27.59

CLEV 217 4:36.46Degraaf, Quinn H

24.64 27.15 27.73 28.26

28.59 28.66 27.81 27.94

27.94 27.74

CLEV 218 4:37.48Taulbee, Jake A

24.98 27.04 27.69 28.20

28.28 28.59 28.31 28.23

28.43 27.73

CLEV 189 4:37.57Beck, Tanner J

24.86 27.28 27.71 28.17

28.30 28.43 28.67 28.63

28.35 27.17

XU-OH 1810 4:39.46Mikula, Caz

24.74 27.14 27.85 28.24

28.50 28.67 28.75 28.84

28.71 28.02

B - Final
CLEV 1911 4:36.59Cappabianca, Vittorio V

25.04 27.80 27.91 28.11

28.07 27.77 28.25 28.30

28.16 27.18

IUP 1812 4:37.86Uhlig, Ty R

25.15 27.65 28.15 28.29

28.28 28.37 28.33 28.54

28.20 26.90



Cleveland State University HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 6

2023 Magnus Cup Invitational - 11/16/2023 to 11/18/2023

Results - Thursday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 6  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CANC-NI 1813 4:38.48de Villard, Marin L

24.86 27.70 28.26 28.34

28.50 28.39 28.45 28.96

28.05 26.97

XU-OH 2114 4:39.25Kibler, Seth A

25.22 27.77 28.23 28.25

28.02 28.10 28.24 28.77

28.56 28.09

XU-OH 2015 4:39.60Lamping, Adam J

25.86 28.17 28.59 28.86

28.21 28.40 28.57 28.58

27.62 26.74

CANC-NI 1816 4:44.23McCabe, Tom A

25.14 28.04 28.28 28.69

28.99 29.08 29.56 29.16

29.15 28.14

XU-OH 1917 4:45.68Stroh, Nick

26.18 28.43 28.88 28.97

29.25 29.14 29.63 28.91

28.63 27.66

GU 1918 4:45.97Williams, Ben P

25.26 28.20 28.26 28.96

29.10 28.62 29.29 29.67

29.72 28.89

IUP 2119 4:47.93Hendricks, Blake P

25.50 28.43 29.28 29.32

28.92 29.38 29.53 29.51

29.26 28.80

GU 1820 4:49.14Hebert, Brandon R

25.01 27.66 28.08 29.46

29.88 29.79 30.01 30.46

29.99 28.80

C - Final
Niagara-NI21 4:44.74Davis, Andrew

25.43 28.02 28.55 29.12

29.63 29.31 29.27 29.25

28.97 27.19

Niagara-NI 1822 4:44.93Eaton, Nate C

25.76 27.65 28.25 28.96

29.24 29.32 29.11 29.53

29.33 27.78

GU 2023 4:44.97Barclay, Ryan

25.43 27.91 28.32 28.63

29.06 29.21 29.21 29.28

29.41 28.51

GU 2224 4:47.64Smith, Andrew

25.14 27.97 28.35 29.06

29.20 29.53 29.50 29.98

29.72 29.19

CLEV 1825 4:48.60Barnes, Zach D

25.76 28.38 29.08 28.68

29.21 29.40 29.55 29.43

29.64 29.47

Niagara-NI 2126 4:49.49Markham, Rowan M

25.49 28.49 28.97 29.31

29.99 30.14 30.19 29.82

29.71 27.38

CANC-NI 2027 4:49.74Vidal, Sam

25.32 28.03 28.72 29.19

29.38 29.78 29.94 30.17

30.29 28.92

Niagara-NI 2028 4:51.22Rocha, Chad B

25.64 28.20 29.51 29.78

29.86 29.83 30.20 30.13

29.81 28.26

Niagara-NI 1829 4:51.24Coyne, James

25.86 28.24 28.89 29.58

29.73 30.06 30.03 30.21

29.60 29.04

CANC-NI 1830 4:52.13Critchlow, Luke J

25.57 28.33 29.43 29.47

29.48 30.05 30.06 30.31

30.37 29.06

 
Event 7  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:58.52 @ Madison Myers2017

Pool: 1:57.53 # Watson2020

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Akron-LE 221 2:00.36Reid, Rebecca A

26.40 30.09 35.06 28.81

Akron-LE 202 2:00.99Daniel, Abby E

26.00 31.14 35.00 28.85

Unco-CO 223 2:01.76Bergin, Katelyn

25.46 30.26 36.66 29.38

TOL 224 2:02.21Kilgore, Lauren A

26.71 31.10 35.14 29.26

Akron-LE 205 2:02.80Craig, Kendall

26.41 31.57 35.52 29.30

Akron-LE 216 2:02.92Sabotin, Rachel A

26.37 30.87 36.19 29.49

Tulane-LA 187 2:03.04Shahboz, Gwen J

27.15 31.04 35.41 29.44

Tulane-LA 198 2:04.70Zeebe, Andrea M

27.01 29.66 38.39 29.64

Unco-CO 199 2:04.97Erokhina, Maria

26.28 33.41 34.35 30.93

Tulane-LA 2010 2:05.44Hinerfeld, Quinlan

27.48 29.65 37.82 30.49

B - Final
Niagara-NI 2011 2:03.85Smith, Megan A

27.06 32.26 34.65 29.88

Akron-LE 2212 2:05.63Cappabianca, Giovanna S

27.20 32.28 36.02 30.13

Tulane-LA 1813 2:05.76Strongyli, Natalia

26.88 32.02 37.07 29.79

Akron-LE 2214 2:06.32Dyer, Madeline H

27.19 33.05 35.45 30.63

BGSU-OH 1915 2:06.50Bodrock, Grace

27.43 33.44 36.02 29.61
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Results - Thursday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 7  Women 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

BGSU-OH 1816 2:07.02Robertson, Joanna

27.92 32.11 36.60 30.39

TOL 1817 2:07.19Evans, Leah

25.93 30.22 40.45 30.59

XU-OH 1918 2:07.70Sweetman, Julia

28.10 31.58 38.81 29.21

BGSU-OH 2019 2:08.04Kaiser, Lily

27.72 32.04 38.44 29.84

FGCU 1820 2:09.68Zoellner, Sarah

26.81 31.63 39.30 31.94

C - Final
Akron-LE 2321 2:06.96Bozso, Sara l

27.32 35.05 35.01 29.58

CLEV 2122 2:07.06Krisch, Kellsie A

27.94 34.68 34.67 29.77

CANC-NI 2023 2:07.47McLaughlin, Brenna C

28.09 32.24 37.59 29.55

XU-OH 1824 2:07.66Tenhundfeld, Ava

28.19 33.35 36.60 29.52

FGCU 2325 2:07.73Bjornholdt, Emma

27.98 34.13 36.93 28.69

FGCU 2126 2:07.79Smith, Ella

27.33 33.10 37.04 30.32

XU-OH 2027 2:08.01Van Son, Amy G

28.11 31.21 38.21 30.48

Niagara-NI28 2:08.27Vlaeminck, Chloe

28.27 33.46 36.31 30.23

BGSU-OH 2129 2:08.62Vial, Ava

27.19 33.66 36.84 30.93

BGSU-OH 1930 2:09.61Bond, Maddie

28.21 31.92 37.77 31.71

D - Final
FGCU 1931 2:07.93Kuriger, Cam

26.26 31.97 38.52 31.18

TOL 1932 2:08.64Pavillard, Paula

28.05 32.47 37.55 30.57

CLEV 1933 2:08.85Brown, Alaina G

27.95 32.14 37.79 30.97

XU-OH 1934 2:09.47Amon, Emma G

27.71 33.42 36.65 31.69

Niagara-NI 2135 2:09.69Kreger, Kayla C

28.30 33.41 38.11 29.87

Unco-CO 2236 2:09.96Pasukan, Emina

27.88 35.84 35.66 30.58

Niagara-NI 2037 2:10.21Maddux, Lila S

27.41 33.60 38.09 31.11

FGCU 1838 2:10.45Snider, Ava

27.35 31.47 40.84 30.79

CANC-NI 1939 2:10.95Blake, Emily

28.17 33.42 38.81 30.55

BGSU-OH 2140 2:14.91Edge, Namie

28.46 33.88 40.30 32.27

 
Event 8  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:46.56 @ Timmy Kubacki2021

Pool: 1:44.05 # Vanderbrook2019

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
CLEV 211 1:47.86Nester, Jackson C

23.75 26.62 31.58 25.91

CLEV 192 1:49.37Schultze, Tyler J

23.69 28.14 31.05 26.49

CLEV 213 1:51.23James, Reno M

23.91 28.41 31.88 27.03

XU-OH 214 1:51.50Benington, Michael R

24.17 28.37 32.26 26.70

GU 195 1:52.37Retsch, William M

23.98 27.99 32.80 27.60

XU-OH 196 1:52.57Leamer, Aiden

23.73 27.54 34.36 26.94

XU-OH 207 1:54.24Neuman, Aiden J

24.48 28.29 34.24 27.23

GU 218 1:54.30Kubagawa, Hiyan

24.60 29.51 32.66 27.53

XU-OH 219 1:54.50Parker, Jack T

24.15 28.62 34.54 27.19

CLEV 2110 1:54.56Lundin, Thomas W

23.44 28.61 34.92 27.59

B - Final
Niagara-NI 2111 1:52.20Finley, Sean J

25.21 29.89 30.60 26.50

CLEV 1912 1:54.63Florio, Aidan C

24.60 29.69 32.35 27.99

CLEV 2113 1:54.93Fry, Blake M

25.23 29.43 32.31 27.96

IUP 2014 1:55.09Roth, Alexander D

24.91 28.37 33.83 27.98

Niagara-NI 2015 1:55.23Flannery, Robert J

25.31 29.95 32.89 27.08

XU-OH 1916 1:55.31Scicchitano, Matthew

25.49 28.97 33.41 27.44

XU-OH 1917 1:56.59Mason, Jon R

25.09 30.15 33.07 28.28

GU 2218 1:57.16Beyer, Andrew R

25.79 29.01 34.96 27.40

CLEV 1819 1:57.34Beck, Tanner J

24.13 28.07 36.97 28.17

Niagara-NI 2120 1:58.05Isaacs, Tanner C

25.30 31.29 33.18 28.28

C - Final
CANC-NI 1821 1:56.40Somers, Elliot P

24.76 28.22 35.37 28.05

CANC-NI 1922 1:57.04Mayfield, Toby

24.80 30.06 34.07 28.11

CANC-NI 2023 1:57.97Benes, Bronson w

24.25 29.24 36.43 28.05

CLEV 1824 1:58.79Cucu, Michael

25.31 30.96 33.79 28.73
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Results - Thursday Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 8  Men 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Niagara-NI 2125 1:59.08Schwabauer, Sam B

25.15 30.53 34.15 29.25

GU 2226 1:59.46Spradlin, Ethan C

24.83 30.72 35.63 28.28

CANC-NI 1927 2:00.09Barton, Halsted

26.12 30.07 35.35 28.55

Niagara-NI 1928 2:01.37Stoneburgh, Owen T

25.25 29.31 38.79 28.02

IUP 2329 2:01.74Scoboria, Christopher

25.33 31.02 36.20 29.19

Niagara-NI30 2:03.06Manolitsas, Will

23.80 29.54 37.55 32.17

 
Event 9  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet: 22.68 @ Mendy De Rooi2021

Pool: 22.60 # Watson2019

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
FGCU 201 22.61@Kroll, Jasmin

Unco-CO 212 23.10Jackson, Alison

XU-OH 203 23.13Oyster, Olivia G

FGCU 194 23.15Russum, Libby

FGCU 205 23.31Burke, Mia

Niagara-NI 206 23.41South, Paige A

Tulane-LA 187 23.58Raymond, Victoria

Unco-CO 198 23.66Trionfetti, Martina Yuki

Tulane-LA 199 23.72Dale, Grace L

TOL 1910 23.76Slegers, Janne

B - Final
CLEV 2111 23.52Sousa Reis, Ana

Akron-LE 2112 23.54Gatrall, Maddy I

TOL 2013 23.65Gentry-Tuney, Leah

Akron-LE 2014 23.75Holder, Aislinn G

Akron-LE 1815 23.76Latimer, Mia

TOL 1816 23.88Evans, Leah

XU-OH 20*17 23.90Worrall, Alexis R

Akron-LE 19*17 23.90Trainer, Hannah E

Akron-LE 2319 24.01Gorecka, Weronika M

Akron-LE 1820 24.03Trumpower, Brienne

C - Final
CLEV 2021 23.59Chelf, Grace

FGCU 1922 23.66Hettinger, Liv

TOL 2323 23.77Lovell, Kennedy E

GU 1824 23.78Reott, Katelyn I

BGSU-OH 2125 23.91McNichols, Riley

BGSU-OH 2026 23.93Krupp, Elayna

Akron-LE 2327 23.96Reinhardt, Kaja

Akron-LE 2028 23.99Mauter, Julia C

FGCU 1929 24.06Helm, Nadia

BGSU-OH 1930 24.11McNicol, Emily

D - Final
Niagara-NI 1831 23.87Jackson, Megan L

Unco-CO 2132 24.06Irwin, Payten

CLEV 1933 24.09Palmer, Haley M

XU-OH 2134 24.15Dynda, Molly E

Niagara-NI 1835 24.16Pitton, Alaina E

XU-OH 2036 24.21Turner, Reese L

Tulane-LA 2137 24.31Hendrix, Riley E

Tulane-LA 2038 24.37Hatipoglu, Olcaytu

Tulane-LA 1839 24.41Strongyli, Natalia

Tulane-LA 2040 24.52McMeen, Eleanor G

 
Event 10  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet: 19.86 @ Brent Benedict2019

Pool: 19.43 # Jager1984

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
CLEV 221 20.16Johnston, Paddy J

CLEV 202 20.44Merchbaker, Josh J

CLEV 213 20.52Thomas, Kenny K

GU 214 20.53Decheck, Joey R

CLEV 205 20.58Tombul, Dogukan

Niagara-NI 206 20.66Dragon, Nathan

Niagara-NI 207 20.72Morgan, Levi C

Niagara-NI 208 20.86Tichy, Reid J

XU-OH 189 20.93Sorensen, CJ

CLEV 2010 21.08Green, Connor W

B - Final
XU-OH 1911 21.02Hudson, Kyle R

XU-OH 19*12 21.13Adanin, Matt A

Niagara-NI 18*12 21.13Wade, Jake R

CLEV 2014 21.17Lyngaas, Daniel

GU 2315 21.34Decheck, Justin M

XU-OH 20*16 21.35Hannewyk, Gage O

IUP 20*16 21.35Goff, Stephen

XU-OH 20*18 21.49Saunders, Ethan J

XU-OH 19*18 21.49Jordan, Colin M

XU-OH 2120 21.54Petranchuk, Caleb P

C - Final
IUP 1821 21.41Taylor, Andrew I

XU-OH 1822 21.65Fralic, Matt

GU 2023 21.69Hebert, Connor

Niagara-NI 2124 21.71Germano, Gio A

CLEV 1825 21.74Barnes, Zach D

CANC-NI 2226 21.75Hiltbrand, Alex G

CANC-NI 2027 21.79Yant, Ben J

GU 2128 21.85Moses, Will C

CANC-NI 1929 21.88Kim, Eric

CANC-NI 1830 22.01de Villard, Marin L

 
Event 11  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 3:37.20 @ University of Akron2017

M Myers, P Marrero, P Nogaj, S Fazekas

Pool: 3:34.94 # U of Akron2020

Gorecka, Garcia, Nogaj, Watson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:39.16Akron-LE

1) Gatrall, Maddy I 21 2) Bozso, Sara l 23

3) Daniel, Abby E 20 4) Reid, Rebecca A 22

26.16 53.77 29.72 1:03.30

24.32 52.60 23.23 49.49
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Results - Thursday Finals

(Event 11  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 3:41.13Akron-LE

1) Gorecka, Weronika M 23 2) Dyer, Madeline H 22

3) Sabotin, Rachel A 21 4) Holder, Aislinn G 20

26.42 54.17 28.89 1:02.07

24.74 53.40 24.52 51.49

A3 3:43.23FGCU

1) Ulicka, Alice 22 2) Gwinn, Jenna 22

3) Russum, Libby 19 4) Kroll, Jasmin 20

27.34 57.18 29.23 1:02.51

24.65 54.06 23.49 49.48

A4 3:43.78Tulane-LA

1) Zeebe, Andrea M 19 2) Gaya Bisquerra, Paula 17

3) Raymond, Victoria 18 4) Hendrix, Riley E 21

27.00 55.58 30.04 1:04.05

24.25 52.76 24.18 51.39

A5 3:43.94Unco-CO

1) Trionfetti, Martina Yuki 19 2) Erokhina, Maria 19

3) Irwin, Payten 21 4) Jackson, Alison 21

27.65 57.07 29.14 1:02.34

25.39 54.64 23.74 49.89

A6 3:45.13TOL

1) Sill, Faith N 20 2) Gentry-Tuney, Leah 20

3) Evans, Leah 18 4) Slegers, Janne 19

27.01 56.96 28.70 1:02.04

25.63 55.24 24.00 50.89

B7 3:45.40Unco-CO

1) Bergin, Katelyn 22 2) Pasukan, Emina 22

3) Lombardi, Ellyson 19 4) Rabess, Kyra 19

27.33 55.71 30.05 1:04.20

25.30 54.11 24.28 51.38

A8 3:45.47XU-OH

1) Turner, Reese L 20 2) Libler, Jordyn N 19

3) Ritz, Erin S 21 4) Oyster, Olivia G 20

27.48 56.96 28.98 1:02.31

25.61 55.32 23.44 50.88

B9 3:45.91FGCU

1) Hixenbaugh, Emma 22 2) Arngeirsdottir, Karen 23

3) Kuriger, Cam 19 4) Burke, Mia 20

27.18 56.09 29.34 1:04.18

25.60 55.01 23.64 50.63

A10 3:46.40Niagara-NI

1) Smith, Megan A 20 2) Pitton, Alaina E 18

3) Racky, Baileigh S 18 4) South, Paige A 20

27.83 57.13 28.21 1:01.58

26.14 57.21 23.87 50.48

A11 3:47.23BGSU-OH

1) McNicol, Emily 19 2) Robertson, Joanna 18

3) McNichols, Riley 21 4) Krupp, Elayna 20

27.03 55.68 29.45 1:03.30

26.37 56.52 24.51 51.73

B12 3:48.61TOL

1) Pardue, Gracie C 18 2) Zarzo Ramierz, Alicia 20

3) Conrad, Sydney 20 4) Kilgore, Lauren A 22

27.21 57.07 30.47 1:05.23

25.90 56.10 23.92 50.21

A13 3:48.74CLEV

1) Butcher, Audrey C 18 2) Butcher, Grace E 21

3) Walsh, Tess E 19 4) Sousa Reis, Ana 21

27.49 57.19 30.30 1:04.67

26.06 57.06 18.73 49.82

B14 3:50.78Tulane-LA

1) Hinerfeld, Quinlan 20 2) Shahboz, Gwen J 18

3) McMeen, Eleanor G 20 4) Hatipoglu, Olcaytu 20

27.74 56.69 30.88 1:04.91

26.02 56.66 25.12 52.52

B15 3:52.17XU-OH

1) Fischer, Kali K 21 2) Amon, Emma G 19

3) Simich, Norah 18 4) Worrall, Alexis R 20

28.24 57.43 30.45 1:05.84

26.57 57.54 24.26 51.36

C16 x3:52.75FGCU

1) Hettinger, Liv 19 2) Smith, Ella 21

3) Zoellner, Sarah 18 4) Rabiniak, Zuzu 21

28.18 57.65 30.86 1:05.50

26.32 57.45 24.71 52.15

C17 x3:53.61Akron-LE

1) Mauter, Julia C 20 2) Cox, Claire E 18

3) Trainer, Hannah E 19 4) Couture, Elle 19

27.81 57.83 29.61 1:04.69

26.25 57.01 25.46 54.08

D18 3:54.01BGSU-OH

1) Sokol, Morgan 20 2) Bond, Maddie 19

3) Johnson, Alex 18 4) Newton, Sierra 18

28.11 57.65 31.30 1:06.47

25.99 56.49 25.12 53.40

D19 x3:54.17XU-OH

1) Van Son, Amy G 20 2) Lair, Kate S 21

3) Baker, Anna 21 4) Sweetman, Mary P 21

27.97 57.35 30.63 1:06.14

26.92 57.47 25.06 53.21

B20 3:55.06CLEV

1) Brown, Alaina G 19 2) Ciez, Ella 18

3) Taker, Maddie G 20 4) Chelf, Grace 20

28.37 58.34 30.46 1:07.40

26.68 57.64 24.34 51.68

A21 3:55.24CANC-NI

1) O'Connor, Jordan 21 2) Ercoli, Cassandra 18

3) Brainard, Hannah 19 4) Leighton, Evie S 18

27.81 57.68 31.00 1:06.84

26.46 58.45 18.29 52.27

A22 3:55.33IUP

1) Crupie, Jordan N 20 2) Cudina, Tina 18

3) McCombs, Emma 20 4) Flaishman, Avital 23

27.99 58.55 30.10 1:04.70

27.26 58.59 25.93 53.49

C23 x3:55.62XU-OH

1) Ramey, Charlie F 20 2) Dynda, Molly E 21

3) Tenhundfeld, Ava 18 4) Keiser, Clara C 21

28.96 59.28 30.92 1:06.86

27.22 58.15 24.47 51.33
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(Event 11  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

E24 x3:55.88XU-OH

1) Bocian, Abby R 18 2) Zaleski, Ally 18

3) Voelkerding, Anna M 22 4) Sweetman, Julia 19

28.25 58.55 30.63 1:06.54

27.28 58.32 25.23 52.47

D25 x3:56.79Akron-LE

1) Latimer, Mia 18 2) Cappabianca, Giovanna S 22

3) Vogelmann, Joelle 18 4) Parkes, Callie D 20

28.14 58.02 31.67 1:07.31

27.68 59.19 24.76 52.27

E26 x3:56.85Akron-LE

1) Trumpower, Brienne 18 2) Craig, Kendall 20

3) Caniglia, Carrie A 19 4) Bosman, Dinica 21

28.53 59.58 29.96 1:04.26

27.50 1:00.04 25.23 52.97

B27 x3:57.32BGSU-OH

1) Kaiser, Lily 20 2) Edge, Namie 21

3) Sanz, Blanca 18 4) Bodrock, Grace 19

28.66 58.59 31.96 1:08.46

27.12 58.17 24.56 52.10

C28 x3:57.71BGSU-OH

1) Wolff, MaryEllen 21 2) Dolliver, Abigail 20

3) D'Ambrogio, Fabiana 20 4) Petrak, Julianna 22

28.81 59.98 31.16 1:08.76

26.61 57.60 24.27 51.37

B29 3:57.84Niagara-NI

1) Jackson, Megan L 18 2) Silva, Amanda D 21

3) Maddux, Lila S 20 4) Gorton, Claire P 18

29.46 1:00.14 30.48 1:05.84

26.64 57.75 25.54 54.11

B30 3:58.45IUP

1) Farmer, Lillian 18 2) Moyer, Erin 22

3) Westrick, Jensen V 18 4) Peoples, Taylor N 19

29.49 1:00.08 29.53 1:03.95

27.35 59.94 25.38 54.48

A31 3:59.45GU

1) Reott, Katelyn I 18 2) Jacobs, Hannah 20

3) Hedges, Emily T 19 4) Arzalluz, Irati 21

28.19 1:00.29 30.80 1:06.92

27.46 58.33 25.60 53.91

D32 x4:00.50Niagara-NI

1) Norton, Maddie 2) Brady, Kathryn A 20

3) Kreger, Kayla C 21 4) King, Avery

28.89 59.76 31.49 1:08.37

27.30 58.63 25.65 53.74

C33 x4:00.52Niagara-NI

1) Losey, Amanda J 20 2) Vlaeminck, Chloe

3) Carl, Mary A 18 4) Bodyl, Ania

29.07 1:00.73 18.55 1:05.40

27.91 59.46 25.89 54.93

B34 4:01.74CANC-NI

1) McLaughlin, Brenna C 20 2) Spacciapolli, Tori Spacc A 19

3) Harrison, Maya 19 4) Hill, Mandy L 19

29.29 59.15 31.08 1:08.02

28.24 1:00.48 25.38 54.09

C35 x4:02.22CANC-NI

1) Gardner, SaraJo 19 2) Sapio, Isabel 23

3) Wiegand, Bailey M 20 4) Mackey, Andi J 18

28.81 59.40 33.14 1:09.14

27.33 59.03 25.66 54.65

D36 x4:03.04IUP

1) Crosscut, Katie M 18 2) Miller, Catrina 18

3) Baldani, Amber 22 4) Santee, Olivia 22

29.11 1:01.26 32.65 1:09.49

26.26 57.26 26.00 55.03

B37 4:05.08GU

1) Griffin, Haley A 18 2) Johnson, Paige L 20

3) Nemetz, Francesca N 21 4) Cunningham, Lily M 20

29.74 1:01.86 31.84 1:09.42

27.74 59.78 25.61 54.02

D38 x4:05.13CANC-NI

1) Buzas, Megan 20 2) Bartlo, Anna K 19

3) Baltes, Ali P 18 4) Allaire, Ashley N 20

29.58 1:01.23 32.97 1:09.87

28.29 1:00.17 25.57 53.86

C39 x4:07.70IUP

1) Fanella, Parker 21 2) Kramer, Kyla 19

3) Zambrano, Samira 18 4) Scudder, Kiera 22

29.08 1:00.17 32.54 1:10.40

28.02 1:01.38 26.31 55.75

C40 x4:08.06GU

1) McAllister, Gabi N 20 2) Bilquin, Maggie E 22

3) Pannemann, Alex M 21 4) Mills, Lexi D 21

30.49 1:03.90 32.00 1:09.43

27.31 59.25 26.41 55.48

D41 x4:08.87GU

1) Kibler, Libby J 18 2) Van De Goor, Sterre 22

3) Devaux, Camila 21 4) Myers, Maddie G 20

30.48 1:03.52 32.75 1:11.05

27.70 1:00.59 25.46 53.71

 
Event 12  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 3:12.82 @ Cleveland State University2015

P Sikatzki, T Wolst, S Golczyk, R Tolson

Pool: 3:10.13 # Indiana University2019

Steele, Brown, Cook, Eiber

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:16.21CLEV

1) Johnston, Paddy J 22 2) Schultze, Tyler J 19

3) Lundin, Thomas W 21 4) Thomas, Kenny K 21

23.35 47.89 25.19 54.91

22.33 48.62 21.36 44.79

A2 3:18.62XU-OH

1) Benington, Michael R 21 2) Saunders, Ethan J 20

3) Leamer, Aiden 19 4) Hudson, Kyle R 19

24.39 50.22 25.91 55.97

21.90 47.85 20.89 44.58

A3 3:19.08GU

1) Decheck, Justin M 23 2) Sataev, Aidar 19

3) Retsch, William M 19 4) Decheck, Joey R 21

24.47 50.63 25.70 55.09

22.08 48.63 20.94 44.73
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 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 3:19.58CLEV

1) Tombul, Dogukan 20 2) Fry, Blake M 21

3) Lyngaas, Daniel 20 4) Green, Connor W 20

24.04 49.55 26.32 56.61

22.34 47.99 21.32 45.43

A5 3:23.31IUP

1) Uhlig, Ty R 18 2) Diamantidis, Thanos S 21

3) Taylor, Andrew I 18 4) Scoboria, Luke 23

25.84 53.42 24.60 53.63

23.35 50.29 21.76 45.97

A6 3:23.33CANC-NI

1) de Villard, Marin L 18 2) Vidal, Sam 20

3) Benes, Bronson w 20 4) Yant, Ben J 20

24.22 49.29 26.05 56.70

23.28 50.01 22.13 47.33

B7 3:23.74XU-OH

1) Hannewyk, Gage O 20 2) Mandacina, Brayden 18

3) Petranchuk, Caleb P 21 4) Sorensen, CJ 18

24.80 50.68 25.71 56.32

23.52 51.16 21.50 45.58

A*8 3:23.86Niagara-NI

1) Tichy, Reid J 20 2) Lauzonis, Jake

3) Germano, Gio A 21 4) Morgan, Levi C 20

24.99 51.89 25.62 56.14

22.99 50.31 21.66 45.52

C*8 x3:23.86CLEV

1) Merchbaker, Josh J 20 2) Florio, Aidan C 19

3) James, Reno M 21 4) Barnes, Zach D 18

24.07 49.55 26.76 57.43

22.59 49.52 22.30 47.36

B10 3:25.99Niagara-NI

1) Finley, Sean J 21 2) Isaacs, Tanner C 21

3) Dragon, Nathan 20 4) Wade, Jake R 18

25.65 52.02 26.43 56.91

23.76 50.82 21.76 46.24

E11 x3:26.67XU-OH

1) Adanin, Matt A 19 2) Mason, Jon R 19

3) Stroh, Nick 19 4) Foulkes, T'Lez E 22

24.54 50.85 26.91 57.92

23.42 50.72 22.12 47.18

C12 x3:27.18XU-OH

1) Neuman, Aiden J 20 2) Wall, Nathan J 20

3) Parker, Jack T 21 4) Jordan, Colin M 19

25.04 51.85 26.55 57.72

23.58 51.12 22.11 46.49

B13 3:27.26GU

1) Beyer, Andrew R 22 2) Boyle, Malachi O 20

3) Aragon, Pedro 21 4) Williams, Ben P 19

26.03 53.82 25.58 55.52

23.52 51.07 22.54 46.85

C14 x3:27.83GU

1) Hebert, Connor 20 2) Nel, Josh 22

3) Kubagawa, Hiyan 21 4) Moses, Will C 21

25.82 54.49 25.77 55.71

24.03 50.95 22.35 46.68

B15 3:27.87CANC-NI

1) Somers, Elliot P 18 2) Cox, Jeremy 20

3) Kishbaugh, Nick A 20 4) Mayfield, Toby 19

24.80 51.33 26.86 58.07

23.15 51.10 22.39 47.37

D16 x3:30.21XU-OH

1) Fralic, Matt 18 2) Scicchitano, Matthew 19

3) Peterson, Luke B 18 4) Knipp, Ryan 19

24.65 52.40 26.96 59.56

23.55 51.57 22.16 46.68

C17 x3:32.89Niagara-NI

1) Flannery, Robert J 20 2) Schwabauer, Sam B 21

3) Manolitsas, Will 4) Markham, Rowan M 21

26.48 54.83 27.40 1:00.46

22.91 50.12 22.33 47.48

D18 x3:32.97Niagara-NI

1) Stoneburgh, Owen T 19 2) Eaton, Nate C 18

3) Rocha, Chad B 20 4) Coyne, James 18

25.89 52.80 27.60 59.08

24.91 53.06 22.32 48.03

B19 3:33.29IUP

1) Hendricks, Blake P 21 2) Stiles, Cooper 18

3) Ramalho, Luke A 21 4) Morrison, Adam C 21

26.04 54.70 26.95 58.70

23.42 51.13 23.11 48.76

C20 x3:34.42CANC-NI

1) Zilch, Herman 20 2) Hlubin, Atticus M 18

3) Hiltbrand, Alex G 22 4) McCabe, Tom A 18

25.42 53.92 28.29 1:00.91

23.90 52.62 22.58 46.97

D21 x3:36.01GU

1) Butler, Seth 20 2) Spradlin, Ethan C 22

3) Barclay, Ryan 20 4) Hebert, Brandon R 18

25.57 53.44 28.65 1:01.86

23.82 52.09 23.31 48.62

E22 x3:36.89Niagara-NI

1) Helt, RJ 2) Davis, Andrew

3) Staples, Graeme A 21 4) Huff, James

26.62 55.04 27.39 59.20

25.22 54.91 22.48 47.74

D23 x3:36.91CANC-NI

1) Hause, Kaleb 21 2) Moretti, Mario 21

3) Barton, Halsted 19 4) Ludden, Bailey 21

26.34 55.16 27.93 1:00.22

24.80 53.39 22.80 48.14

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Akron, University of 417.5

2. Florida Gulf Coast University 289

3. Northern Colorado 269

4. Tulane University 197

5. University of Toledo 191

6. Xavier University 166.5

7. Bowling Green State University 124

8. Niagara University 100

9. Cleveland State University 69

10. Indiana University of PA 16
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(Scores - Women)
11. Canisius College 15

12. Gannon University 10

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Cleveland State University 534

2. Xavier University 401

3. Gannon University 278

4. Niagara University 220.5

5. Indiana University of PA 155.5

6. Canisius College 131


